Group Name
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia (ICD10)
Hypoglycaemia (ICD10)
Hypoglycaemia (ICD10)

ReadTerm
C112
C112-99
C1120
Cl121
Cl12z
Cllyl
Cyu30
EMISCHY2
EMISHGT47
E160
Elel
E162

ReadDesc

Hypoglycaemia unspecified

Hypoglycaemia

Reactive hypoglycaemia NOS

Spontaneous hypoglycaemia NOS

Hypoglycaemia unspecified NOS

Drug-induced hypoglycaemia without coma
[X]Other hypoglycaemia

Hypoglycaemia

Hypoglycaemia requiring GP/Paramedic since last appointment
E160 - Drug-induced hypoglycaemia without coma
E161 - Other hypoglycaemia

E162 - Hypoglycaemia, unspecified



