Group Name	ReadTerm	ReadDesc
Hypoglycaemia	C112	Hypoglycaemia unspecified
Hypoglycaemia	C112-99	Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia	C1120	Reactive hypoglycaemia NOS
Hypoglycaemia	C1121	Spontaneous hypoglycaemia NOS
Hypoglycaemia	C112z	Hypoglycaemia unspecified NOS
Hypoglycaemia	C11y1	Drug-induced hypoglycaemia without coma
Hypoglycaemia	Cyu30	[X]Other hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia	EMISCHY2	Hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia	EMISHGT47	Hypoglycaemia requiring GP/Paramedic since last appointment
Hypoglycaemia (ICD10)	E160	E160 - Drug-induced hypoglycaemia without coma
Hypoglycaemia (ICD10)	E161	E161 - Other hypoglycaemia
Hypoglycaemia (ICD10)	E162	E162 - Hypoglycaemia, unspecified